UNIVERSITY OF

OXFORD

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

TRINITY TERM 2016

Honour School of Computer Science and Philosophy ( Part A)

(2nd Year)

Thursday 02 June
Monday 06 June
Wednesday 08 June
Thursday 09 June
Friday 10 June
Tuesday 14 June
Wednesday 15 June

Friday 17 June

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

Compilers (1.5 hours)

Computer Graphics (1.5 hours)

Logic and Proof (1.5 hours)

Obiject Oriented Programming (1.5 hours)
Models of Computation (1.5 hours)
Intelligent Systems (1.5 hours)

Algorithms and Data Structures (1.5 hours)

Concurrent Programming (1.5 hours)

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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M.H. GOLDSMITH

Chair



